
Day Date Meet / Event (RNSS) Location Meet / Event (HBEST)

January
Sat 5th January
Sun 6th January
Sat 12th January
Sun 13th January
Wed 16th January RNSS Novice Gala (Splash Night) Merchant Taylors
Sat 19th January
Sun 20th January Barnet Barnet 200's HB
Sat 26th January
Sun 27th January
FEBRUARY
Sat 2nd February
Sun 3rd February John Basford Meet (97, 98 & 99's) Barnet
Wed 6th February Club Champs. 100 /200 Medley Merchant Taylors
Sat 9th February HB 'B' Dev Graded Gala Hayes HB 'B' Dev Graded Gala
Sun 10th February
Sat 16th February RNSS Presentation Night & Disco
Sun 17th February

Hillingdon Half Term 18th-22nd Herts H/T 11th-15th Harrow Half Term 18th-22nd
Sat 23rd February Middlesex Teams & Sprints Enfield Middlesex Teams & Sprints
Sun 24th February Middlesex Distance Ealing? Middlesex Distance
MARCH Training Camp Feb H/Term??
Sat 1st March
Sun 2nd March
Sat 8th March Middlesex Age Groups Enfield Middlesex Age Groups
Sun 9th March Middlesex Age Groups Enfield Middlesex Age Groups
Sat 15th March Middlesex Age Groups Enfield Middlesex Age Groups
Sun 16th March Middlesex Age Groups Enfield Middlesex Age Groups
Wed 19th March Club Champs. 200 Fly & 200 Free Merchant Taylors
Fri 21st March Good Friday
Sat 22nd March
Sun 23rd March Easter Sunday
Mon 24th March Easter Monday
Sat 29th March
Sun 30th March RNSS Novice Relay Gala Merchant Taylors British Champs

APRIL Easter 4th to 21st April
Sat 5th April
Sun 6th April
Sat 12th April
Sun 13th April

Hillingdon Easter ends 21st April Herts Ends 6th April Harrow Easter Ends 21st
Sat 19th April Middlesex Development Enfield
Sun 20th April Middlesex Development Enfield
Sat 26th April Middlesex Development Enfield
Sun 27th April Middlesex Development Enfield M.11 Diddy League Rd 1
MAY
Sat 3rd May Leighton Buzzard 'C' Grade Gala Tiddenfoot London Regions Youth
Sun 4th May London Regions Youth
Mon 5th May May Day Bank Holiday
Sat 10th May Broomfield Team Gala U11 - Open
Sun 11th May M.11 Diddy League Rd 2
Sat 17th May Hatfield Sheffield Rotherham (Residential)
Sun 18th May Hatfield Sheffield Rotherham (Residential)
Wed 21st May Club Champs. 200 Back & Breast Merchant Taylors
Sat 24th May Wycombe 50m LC Sprint Meet
Sun 25th May
Mon 26th May(B/H)
Sat 31st May Millfield (TBC)

Hillingdon Half Term 26th - 30th May Herts H/T 26-30 May Harrow Half Term 26th - 30th May
JUNE
Sun 1st June
Sat 7th June MK Diddy League Round 1 London Regions Bagcat Champs
Sun 8th June London Regions Bagcat Champs
Sat 14th June Maxwell Summer Meet Aqua Vale London Regions Bagcat Champs
Sun 15th June Maxwell Summer Meet Aqua Vale London Regions Bagcat Champs
Wed 18th June Club Champs. 400 Free
Sat 21st June Leighton Buzz 'B' Team Gala Youth Games at Gurnell
Sun 22nd June
Sat 28th June Leighton Buzzard B Grade Open Meet Moved to 14th so not doing it this year
Sun 29th June M.11 Diddy League Rd 3 Middx LC Sat & Sun
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JULY
Sat 5th July MK Diddy League Round 2 CMK L3 Open Meet TBC
Sun 6th July CMK L3 Open Meet TBC
Sat 12th July HOAC Day
Sun 13th July

Hillingdon School Ends 23rd July Harrow School Ends 23rd July
Fri 18th July RNSS Fun Night 
Sat 19th July
Sun 20th July
Sat 26th July
Sun 27th July
AUGUST
Sat 2nd August
Sun 3rd August
Sat 9th August
Sun 10th August
Sat 16th August
Sun 17th August
Sat 23rd August
Sun 24th August
Sat 30th August
Sun 31st August
SEPTEMBER
Sat 6th September Witney Relays Team Gala Witney 11/u, 13/u, 15/u, Open
Sun 7th September
Sat 13th September MK Diddy Final
Sun 14th September Southbury Rd Mddx Training Camp
Sat 20th September
Sun 21st September
Sat 27th September Maxwell Autumn Meet
Sun 28th September Maxwell Autumn Meet
OCTOBER
Sat 4th October Amersham Novice Team Gala(9-11)
Sun 5th October Diddy Southern Area Final Aylesbury
Sat 11th October
Sun 12th October
Sat 18th October Wycombe B/C LC Meet
Sun 19th October
Sat 25th October Middlesex Development Meet
Sun 26th October Middlesex Development Meet
NOVEMBER
Sat 1st November Amersham Novice Team Gala (9-11)
Sun 2nd November
Sat 8th November
Sun 9th November
Sat 15th November
Sun 16th November Club Champs Highgrove
Sat 22nd November Broomfield Team Gala U11 - Open Southbury Rd
Sun 23rd November Mddx training Camp
Sat 29th November Inter Borough Final Southbury Rd
Sun 30th November Junior Speedo Final??? Liverpool
DECEMBER
Sat 6th December Hillingdon Gala ??
Sun 7th December
Sat 13th December
Sun 14th December
Sat 20th December
Sun 21st December
Sat 27th December
Sun 28th December


